
SCBM346  Dec 30,2020 

SCBM 346 Tropical infectious diseases and controls 2(2-0-4) 
Academic year 2020 Semester 2 Date: 20 January - 18 February 2021 

Every Wed Thu Fri Time: 9.00-12.00 
Coordinator: Asst. Prof. Dr. Pornthip Chaichompoo 

Tel: 02- 201 5578 Email: pornthip.chh@mahidol.ac.th 
 Room: Pr101 

 

Date Time Topic 
 

 Instructor 
 

Wed 20 Jan 9.00-12.00 
HIV: Epidemiology, clinical management and 
control 

L1 PC 

Thu 21 Jan 9.00-12.00 
Malaria: Epidemiology, clinical management 
and control 

L2 NK 

Fri 22 Jan 9.00-12.00 
Dengue: Epidemiology, clinical management 
and control 

L3 PC 

Wed 27 Jan 9.00-12.00 
Fluke worm: Epidemiology, clinical 
management and control 

L4 NK 

Thu 28 Jan 9.00-12.00 Clinical tropical medicine  L5 SN 

Wed 3 Feb 9.00-12.00 Midterm Examination L1-L5, Room: P401   

Thu 4 Feb 9.00-12.00 
Leptospirosis : Epidemiology, clinical 
management and control 

L6 
 

YN 

Fri 5 Feb 9.00-12.00 
TB: Epidemiology, clinical management and 
control 

L7 SB 

Wed 10 Feb 9.00-12.00 
Modern techniques for high risk area mapping 
and tropical disease controls 

L8 WP 

Thu 11 Feb 9.00-12.00 
Environmental changes, socio-economic status 
and human behaviors to public health 

L9 WJ 

Wed 17 Feb 9.00-12.00 Travel medicine L10 WP 

Thu 18 Feb 9.00-12.00 Final Examination L6-L10, Room: P401 
 
 

 

   30 hr  

 
 Staffs  
1. YN = Yaowarin Nakornpakdee  4. WJ = Wannee Jiraungkoorskul  
2. PC = Pornthip Chaichompoo   5. WP = Witchuda Payuhakrit  
3. SN = Somphong Narkpinit   6. SB = Sebastian CP Bhakdi 
7. NK = Niwat Kangwanrangsan 
 
 
 

Scientist: Jakkrapong  Sangchoat 


